

CNR No:CHCH030293922025 **CASE No:COMA-13549-2025**

HDFC BANK LTD. Vs RANJIT KAUR

Present: Sh.Harjit S. Kathpal, counsel for complainant

Case received by transfer. Bailable warrants issued against the accused received back unserved. Let fresh bailable warrants of accused be issued for 19.08.2026.

Date of Order: 19.05.2026
Manjeet

Ramandeep Kaur
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Chandigarh
UID No . PB00679